06-04-2008



103506560

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

EET

Υ

To the Director of the U.S. Batent and Trademark Office: Bloos	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
	ODRAFINANCE
1. Name of conveying party(ies): FFNC, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No
	Name: Future Foam, Inc.
I	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 1300 Prospect Street
Corporation- State: Nebraska	City: High Point
Other	State: NC
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: USA Zip: 27260
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) 01 February 2008	Limited Partnership Citizenship
	☑ Corporation Citizenship Nebraska - USA
Assignment	Other Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 77/217,519 C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing for the mark: HYPER-DRI; filed on 28 J	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: Walter L. Beavers	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged by creat canal
Street Address: 326 South Eugene Street	Enclosed
City: Greensboro	8. Payment Information:
. 27401	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Oldro.	1
Phone Number: 336-275-7601 Fax Number: 336-275-2009	b. Deposit Account Number
Fax Number: 336-275-2005 Email Address: wbeavers@bellsouth.net	Authorized User Name
	30 May 2008
9. Signature: Signature	Date
Walter L. Beavers	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Name of Person Signing	siled, and an amplied to

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT LAW OFFICES

OF

WALTER L. BEAVERS

TELEPHONE: (336) 275-7601
FACSIMILE: (336) 275-2009
EMAIL: wbeavers@bellsouth.net

326 South Eugene Street Greensboro, North Carolina 27401 U.S.A. INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW
INCLUDING
PATENT, TRADEMARK CAUSES

30 May 2008

Attorney Docket No. 00651-02

Mail Stop Assignment Services Branch United States Patent and Trademark Office Post Office Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 OPR/FILATIOE

Sir:

In accordance with the Notice of Non-Recordation of Document dated 23 May 2008, applicant hereby submits a new cover sheet which now includes the execution date of 01 February 2008 as the effective date of name change for Document ID No. 700371262.

Serial No.

77/217,519

Filed:

28 June 2007

For the Mark:

HYPER-DRI

Applicant:

FFNC, Inc.

Attorney Docket No.:

00651-02

Credit card form PTO-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 for the change of name recordation fee was previously submitted.

The Director is hereby requested to bill for additional charges to the address as shown above.

Respectfully submitted,

Walter L. Beavers

Registration No. 26,704

I do hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the U.S. Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to Mail Stop Assignment Services Branch, United States Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450, on this the 30 day of May, 2008.

Walter L. Beavers

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003790 FRAME: 0328

RECORDED: 06/03/2008